          6,5 mm 8,2 mm
    10290 23275 ETA-24/0874
2025-01-22
    15,71 15,01 ETA-24/0874
2025-01-22
    33,23 55,66 ETA-24/0874
2025-01-22
    12,78 21,22 ETA-24/0874

52
63
63
75
75
95
95
63
63
75
75
95
95
B866590 Construction screw Jetting 6,5 x 90 7,85 40 3,85
866590 Construction screw Jetting  6,5 x 90 7,85 40 3,85
B8665130 Construction screw Jetting 6,5 x 130 7,85 52 3,85
8665130 Construction screw Jetting 6,5 x 130 7,85 52 3,85
B8665160 Construction screw Jetting  6,5 x 160 7,85 63 3,85
8665160 Construction screw Jetting 6,5 x 160 7,85 63 3,85
B8665190 Construction screw Jetting 6,5 x 190 7,85 75 3,85
8665190 Construction screw Jetting 6,5 x 190 7,85 75 3,85
B8665220 Construction screw Jetting 6,5 x 220 7,85 95 3,85
8665220 Construction screw Jetting  6,5 x 220 7,85 95 3,85
B8682160 Construction screw Jetting  8,2 x 160 10,00 63 4,80
8682160 Construction screw Jetting  8,2 x 160 10,00 63 4,80
B8682190 Construction screw Jetting  8,2 x 190 10,00 75 4,80
8682190 Construction screw Jetting  8,2 x 190 10,00 75 4,80
B8682220 Construction screw Jetting 8,2 x 220 10,00 95 4,80
8682220 Construction screw Jetting  8,2 x 220 10,00 95 4,80
Deklaration of performance
30000
Construction screw Jetting (external)